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PuestoLicencia

© 0O ~NOOUTS~ WNP

77542674
32723292
77478363
34269923
77548410
45145118
45149351
77478807
77482244
77419456
32724862
34302199
77418907
45176725
991125692
44655358
991123749
991125691
32724356
44662574
45147404
39510485
45141193
991125693
53818923
77483601
77464860
77543186
77550169
39466590
77480165
77420683
47465520

RESULTADOS LIGAS FIGURAS _ ALEVIN

Apellidos
SEOANE ALVAREZ

HERRERO DOMINGUEZ

SALDANA LOUREIRO
TELEZ DIB

GOMEZ SANCHEZ
DIAZ LOPEZ

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
COUSIDO VIDAL
CASTRO GONZALEZ
ORTEGO PORTA
MOSQUERA LOMBA
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
VILAR GAYOSO
ESPINO GARCIA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
CAZAS RODRIGUEZ
MOYANO SOLIS
ALVAREZ GARCIA
ALTONAGA IGLESIAS
QUINTELA ALVAREZ
VAZQUEZ LORENZO
ALVAREZ CASTRILLO
REYES RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ
GALLARDO ALMIRON
SOTO PEREZ

GONZALEZ CORBACHO

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ
SANTALLA SIMON
SILVA ANGEL
TORRES TEIJEIRO
HERRERO PORTELA

Nombre

ELISA
EVA

EVA
ANDREA
REYES
EYEN
ANA
CRISTINA
CANDELA
ANTIA
CARLA
RAQUEL
CLAUDIA
ANA
CANDELA
GISELE
ELENA
SABELA
SILVIA
SILVIA
UXIA
CANDELA
AGUEDA
MAIA
MARTA
MONICA
ALEJANDRA
LARA
UXIA
DENISE
ELENA
GABRIELA
XIANA

Afo Club

00 CGALAICO SINCRO

00 CSINCRO FERROL

00 CGALAICO SINCRO

00 CNPORTA MINA

00 CGALAICO SINCRO

02 CNSINCRO OURENSE

00 CNSINCRO OURENSE

00 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
00 CGALAICO SINCRO

01 CGALAICO SINCRO

00 CSINCRO FERROL

01 CNPORTA MINA

00 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
00 CNSINCRO OURENSE

00 CSINCRO FERROL

01 CNSINCRO OURENSE

01 CNSINCRO OURENSE

00 CSINCRO FERROL

01 CSINCRO FERROL

01 CNSINCRO OURENSE

01 CNSINCRO OURENSE

00 RCNVIGO

00 CNSINCRO OURENSE

02 CSINCRO FERROL

00 RCNVIGO

00 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
01 CGALAICO SINCRO

03 CGALAICO SINCRO

01 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
00 RCNVIGO

02 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
02 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
02 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA
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39,1600
40,2972
36,1351
37,1351
37,1621
40,6486
37,1351
39,5675
36,7000
38,7297
40,0000
38,7297
34,4413
38,8648
40,1213
35,1351
35,4324
34,0000
35,2972
35,4864
31,0000
34,5945
33,3783
33,0270
39,1351

0,0000
37,2432

0,0000

0,0000
34,4324

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

1° Xornada 2° Xornada 3

48,6000
48,8888
46,2111
44,5777
42,8333
46,1111
43,4444
46,1888
45,3333
44,3333
41,3888
44,0444
41,0000
41,7444
43,1333
43,5777
42,4072
39,4444
41,4444
40,5222
41,3555
42,4800
40,1000
42,4444

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

o Xornada 4° Xornada TOTAL

42,5897
44,2564
47,4274
43,5128
46,1367
42,1879
41,5044
43,1282
41,9831
40,8718
41,7008
37,5813
37,6838
39,9574
36,0600
36,9231
39,5215
36,9146
33,8633
32,7179
34,2479
30,5469
36,3077
32,6154

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

50,0176
45,2631
42,7545
45,3860
41,5087
38,2455
44,6316
37,4210
42,0000
38,7895
36,3508
39,1026
45,3684
37,2282
36,9124
37,4913
33,9124
39,8597
38,7192
40,1755
41,3034
39,3158
35,7018
31,8244
39,7368
37,4387

0,0000
36,6492
36,3508

0,0000
34,1579
33,5263
32,7895

180,3673
178,7055
172,5281
170,6116
167,6408
167,1931
166,7155
166,3055
166,0164
162,7243
159,9404
159,4580
158,4935
157,7948
156,2270
153,1272
151,2735
150,2187
149,3241
148,9020
147,9068
146,9372
145,4878
139,9112

78,8719

37,4387

37,2432

36,6492

36,3508

34,4324

34,1579

33,5263

32,7895
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34 77460245 |DURO PICHEL PAULA ‘ OZ‘CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 31,5789 31,5789
35 35290700 TORRES FAJARDO PAULA 01 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 29,9297 29,9297
36 991124837 LOPEZ CORONADO M2 FE 02 CNSINCRO PONTEVEDRA 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 27,3158 27,3158
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